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

GRACE LAKE ISLAND $250,000 
Own your own island! This 2.3 ac, well treed island has 1171’ 
of mixed shoreline & offers a unique opportunity to create your 
own private escape! Don’t miss the chance to own a piece of the 
Haliburton Highlands which offers plenty of recreational activities 
to keep the outdoor enthusiast happy! Call us!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $259,900
Wonderful 4 bed/1 bath cottage on desirable chain! Bright & cozy 
with great views! Nice fl r plan; mostly furnished! Lrg front deck; 
fairly level lot; yr-rnd private rd. It’s nicely treed, ample parking 
& 12x16 shed perfect for toys! Shows pride of ownership! Plus 
another shed by the shore! Must see; don’t miss!

HARCOURT $279,900
Fantastic 3 bed/3 bath home; gorgeous lake view! 4 season, 
beautifully fi nished & oozes charm! Lrg DR & KT w/island, LR 
w/w-out to awesome back deck for entertaining! Bsmt has 
laundry rm, 2-pc bath, huge rec rm /separate entrance. Private, 
lvl lot! Incl. lot next door for just under 3acs! Give us a call!

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $69,900
Value priced lakefront lot on desirable 2 lake chain! Level 
building site cleared & waiting for you to build a dream 
getaway! Driveway in & yr-rnd private access! As an added 
incentive, seller will consider holding a 1st charge mortgage 
for a qualifi ed buyer. Call today!

WILBERMERE LAKE $279,900
Look at this 1+2 bdrm home located on pretty cul-de-sac! Has 
hardwood fl rs, a lrg dining area & nice sized master; all on the main 
fl r! The lot is level & roomy! There’s a 24 x 32 det. garage w/offi ce 
space! A short path leads to the lake & a screened rm ! Close to 
trails & only minutes to Wilberforce for amenities! Act now!

ALLEN LAKE $219,900
Lovely 2 bed/1 bath Cottage! Beautiful 2-sided stone fi replace! 
Entertain family & friends & enjoy the beautiful views! Lots of 
light in LR & the w/o gives easy access to the outdoors. Gently 
sloping lot; very close to yr-rnd access. Heated waterline & a 
main source of heat allows for 4 season use! Ask now!

Broker 

ALLEN LAKE $219,900
Wonderful 3 bdrm/1 bath Cottage w/great open KT/LR/DR perfect 
for entertaining! Lrg window offers fantastic views & it lets the sun 
shine in! Has a wood fi replace for the cool falls nights! Side w/out 
offers easy access to the lrg wrap-around deck! Gently terraced 
lot & shed for storage!  End of the lane privacy! Ask today!

ALLEN LAKE $199,900
Beautiful 3 bdrm Cottage oozes pride of ownership! Elevated lot 
with fantastic view, 200+ ft of shore & privacy! Comfy cottage feel; 
lrg windows; lots of light! 2 lrg decks & fi re-pit area! Well-maintained 
sets of stairs lead to shore & deep water off dock; great boating & 
fi shing! Includes 8x12 shed/bunkie! Take a look!

BARNUM LAKE $229,900
Lovely 3 bdrm/1 bath cottage on quiet, no motor lake! Cozy 
cottage feel w/open fl r plan & it’s tastefully fi nished with lots of 
wood! Nice front deck for dining & relaxing. Well treed lot; gently 
terraced; nice view & lots of privacy! Take the foot path to the 
shore & dock to swim or paddle! Tranquility awaits you! Call now!

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $499,900
Pride of Ownership! Exec. 1+2 bdrm/3 bath home/cottage is 
move-in ready! Bright, open f/plan w/lrg DR/LR & 2 w/os to new 
deck w/glass railings for unobstructed view! Level lot; shallow 
shore; lrg dock! There’s a fully heated 2 car detached garage! 
With easy access to the marina, it doesn’t get any better! Call us!

 LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $239,900
Comfy 4 bed/1 bath back-split on 2 lake chain! Spacious KT/DR 
area w/sun lights, laminate fl rs & pine ceilings! Overlooks the 
LR! Master w/lrg windows; lots of light & nice view! LR has pine 
cathedral ceiling & woodstove for heat! W/out to lrg deck for dining 
& relaxing & a long dock with plenty of space for boats! Ask for info!

GRACE LAKE $450,000
3 bed/1 bath cottage on premiere 2 lake chain with fantastic 
view! The open concept has walk-out to a wrap-around deck plus 
has a woodstove for heat! The lot is gently sloped, nicely treed 
with 150’ of shore & gentle entry perfect for all ages! Lakeside 
boathouse/bunkie, perfect for extra space! Act now!

ALLEN LAKE $249,900
Looking for lots of privacy you’ve found it! Cozy 3 bdrm/1 bath 
cottage has 353’ of lake frtg & sits close to the water’s edge! 
Nicely fi nished; lots of wood; great layout! Comfy DR & lrg LR w/
beautiful stone fi replace & great views! Comes furnished! W/out 
to lrg deck w/plenty of seating! Shed at shore for storage! Call us!

ALLEN LAKE $249,900
916 sq. ft., 3 bed/1 bath cottage on gently sloping lot! Lrg open 
layout for entertaining; lrg windows; lots of light & great views! LR 
has loft that’s great for kids! There’s a lrg deck for outdoor fun & 
a gentle path leads to a lakeside deck & dock for swimming & 
more!  Also has shed for workshop or storage! Ask for more info!

WILBERFORCE $149,900
Lovely 3 bed/3 bath in-town Home! Spacious kitchen/dining 
combo; gorgeous breakfast bar! Walk-out to back deck & yard 
with fi re-pit! Living room is large; master has ensuite; main fl oor 
laundry! Partially fi nished bsmt w/2pc bath! Too much to mention! 
Close to school & public dock! Ask us now!

WILBERFORCE $184,900
Great starter or retirement home! Open concept; 3 bed & 1 bath; 
spacious eat-in kitchen; cozy LR/DR combo & large family rm 
with walk-out to back deck for outdoor entertaining! Level lot 
great for kids! Includes single det. garage & 2 sheds for storage 
or workshop! It’s in town & close to all amenities! Take a look!

TORY HILL $119,900
Lovely 2 bdrm/1 bath on 2.8 acres! This mobile home has large 
eat-in kitchen & the bright living room has a cozy woodstove & 
large windows for lot of light! Main fl r laundry. Explore outdoors 
or relax on the large deck! Incl. 11x24 portable garage & a 9x16 
shop! Natural rock & nicely treed! Close to trails! Call now!

Re/Max North Country 
Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated
Wilberforce Branch Offi ce 

705-448-2222 – 800-461-0378  • www.haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
info@haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!

SOLD!
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Algonquin Projects
A Division of R. Vaughan Services Inc. General Contractor

1-888-842-3769   www.algonquinprojects.com

Specializing in Custom Designed and Built Homes & Cottages

1-41 Maple Ave. Haliburton • 705-457-5199
Jason R. Cottell & Associates Inc

Real People. 
Real Service.

Proud Supporter of 
your Highland Storm

2015 
& 2016 

AGENCY OF 
THE YEAR

Home • Auto • Life • Investments • Group • Business • Travel
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270 feet of water front. 3 season cottage 
with big lake views and western exposure - 

1201 Trellis Trail

Professionally renovated 4 bedroom, 2 bath 
home.  Walking distance to town.

Four season, 3 bdrm.  Kushog Lake access is 
just steps away, western exposure offers great 

sunset views.  

Yr round cottage/home in exclusive Sherwood 
Forest on Boshkung Lake. 3+1 bdrm with 

lakeside bunkie and garage. Western exposure 
and big lake views. Cottage comes fully fur-

nished and ready to enjoy.

Beautiful custom built home with spectacular western views of Twelve Mile Lake. High end 
finishes for the discerning buyer. 1300 sq ft main floor with finished basement, offering a total 

4 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms in the home. Open concept design with cathedral ceilings in 
washed pine. Featuring a year round Haliburton Room, Master Bedroom with ensuite and 
private balcony, hardwood floors, doggy shower in the mudroom, radiant heat floor in the 

basemebasement, 9ft ceiling in the basement, hot water on demand... too many features to mention.  
You will love the double garage with loft guest suite above (including a 3 pc bath), large docking 

system with gazebo and clean swimming with deep water off the dock. 
Call Melanie for more details.

2013 2014, 2015, 2016

OVER 10 Million
in volume sold in 2016!

Melanie Hevesi

MelanieHevesiMelanieHevesi
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North Country Realty 
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